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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Yak Paw Jr
Gotham Rogues
Team WopNuts

Penix Spillane Out

No Undies Onya
Team Yak Paw

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team Yak Paw Jr
Gotham Rogues

OC Early

Guinness 0's

Team Tom

Philly Special

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team Yak Paw Jr

Gotham Rogues

Brunswick Rambos Revenge
Guinness 0's

No Undies Onya

Philly Special

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team Yak Paw Jr
Gotham Rogues

OC Early

Team WopNuts

Penix Spillane Out

No Undies Onya

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team Yak Paw Jr

Gotham Rogues

Brunswick Rambos Revenge
Penix Spillane Out

Team Tom

Philly Special

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team Yak Paw Jr

Gotham Rogues

OC Early

Brunswick Rambos Revenge
Guinness 0's

Team Tom

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Team Yak Paw Jr
Gotham Rogues

OC Early

Team WopNuts

Penix Spillane Out
Guinness 0's

137.15 Vs OC Early

232.10 Vs Brunswick Rambos Revenge
157.40 VS Team Tom

146.55 Vs Guinness 0's

115.55 VS Philly Special

152.50 Vs Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
160.75 S Brunswick Rambos Revenge
194.60 Vs Penix Spillane Out

198.85 VS Team WopNuts

194.40 Vs No Undies Onya

188.00 VS Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
141.80 Vs Team Yak Paw

182.75 VS Team WopNuts

196.35 Vs OC Early

155.25 S Penix Spillane Out

191.75 VS Team Tom

158.75 Vs Team Yak Paw

230.20 Vs Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
206.45 VS Guinness 0's

112.45 VS Team Tom

182.40 VS Brunswick Rambos Revenge
178.05 Vs Philly Special

186.55 Vs Team Yak Paw

155.80 Vs Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
164.85 Vs OC Early

191.60 VS Team WopNuts

207.70 VS Guinness 0's

196.05 Vs No Undies Onya

160.00 VS Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
214.70 Vs Team Yak Paw

163.05 VS Team WopNuts

211.95 Vs Penix Spillane Out

175.05 VS No Undies Onya

204.85 Vs Philly Special

144.50 VS Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
133.10 Vs Team Yak Paw

123.90 VS No Undies Onya

210.37 Vs Brunswick Rambos Revenge
168.30 Vs Philly Special

141.80 Vs Team Yak Paw

176.45 VS Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
127.85 VS Team Tom
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191.05
202.25
141.65
180.15
185.80
159.10

186.15
222.30
138.40
134.30
165.40
204.40

107.65
126.95
174.80
147.30
183.00
164.15

163.50
143.75
184.95
213.05
173.05
108.60

175.15
152.15
166.85
228.05
175.35
192.10

137.95
178.90
137.60
168.75
182.85
164.70

103.05
187.45
187.05
165.70
155.85
163.90
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Team Yak Paw Jr

Gotham Rogues

OC Early

Team WopNuts

Brunswick Rambos Revenge
No Undies Onya

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Team Yak Paw Jr

Gotham Rogues

OC Early

Team WopNuts

Brunswick Rambos Revenge
Penix Spillane Out

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Team Yak Paw Jr

Gotham Rogues

OC Early

Team WopNuts

Brunswick Rambos Revenge
No Undies Onya

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Team Yak Paw Jr
Gotham Rogues

OC Early

Team WopNuts

Penix Spillane Out
Guinness 0's

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Team Yak Paw Jr

Gotham Rogues

OC Early

Team WopNuts

Brunswick Rambos Revenge
Guinness 0's

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Team Yak Paw Jr

OC Early

Brunswick Rambos Revenge
Guinness 0's

Team Tom

Team Yak Paw

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Penix Spillane Out

Team Yak Paw Jr

OC Early

Team Tom

Guinness 0's

Philly Special

194.00
160.85
226.10
137.25
185.95
179.30

215.90
169.95
200.90
118.65
189.75
183.35

143.30
173.43
210.60
149.05
137.65
207.80

193.35
187.60
168.20
116.30
208.95
213.55

217.00
195.00
170.75
155.75
197.00
181.55

180.30
170.75
224.05
168.35
148.80
197.20

188.85
185.10
200.50
133.15
161.75
214.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Philly Special

Guinness 0's

Team Yak Paw

Penix Spillane Out

Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
Team Tom

Team Tom

Team Yak Paw

Guinness 0's

Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
No Undies Onya

Philly Special

Penix Spillane Out

Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
Team Tom

Guinness 0's

Team Yak Paw

Philly Special

Team Yak Paw

No Undies Onya

Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
Brunswick Rambos Revenge
Team Tom

Philly Special

Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
Philly Special

Penix Spillane Out

No Undies Onya

Team Tom

Team Yak Paw

Gotham Rogues

Team WopNuts

Penix Spillane Out

No Undies Onya

Philly Special

Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths

Gotham Rogues

Brunswick Rambos Revenge
Team Yak Paw

Team WopNuts

Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths
No Undies Onya
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161.35
210.60
221.80
176.40
198.65
189.15

153.65
191.35
200.15
164.55
186.40
200.20

179.60
168.15
131.85
185.20
145.90
214.20

176.55
160.40
178.05
179.20
183.65
249.65

156.65
175.95
170.95
196.25
179.80
171.70

181.20
181.70
237.30
211.10
195.95
182.85

201.25
222.85
200.85
161.20
167.05
206.15
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Team Yak Paw Jr 202.85 Vs Penix Spillane Out 203.80
Team Yak Paw 223.55 Vs Brunswick Rambos Revenge 191.55
Gotham Rogues 183.40
Guinness 0's 189.40
No Undies Onya 134.05
OC Early 142.90
Philly Special 200.85
Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths 175.00
Team Tom 142.15
Team WopNuts 176.55

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Team Yak Paw 181.90 VS Philly Special 236.40
Penix Spillane Out 188.90 Vs Gotham Rogues 171.80
Brunswick Rambos Revenge 156.35
Guinness 0's 212.60
No Undies Onya 174.60
OC Early 171.85
Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths 219.20
Team Tom 119.25
Team WopNuts 166.85
Team Yak Paw Jr 186.40

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Penix Spillane Out 169.05 Vs Philly Special 211.75
Team Yak Paw 217.75 Vs Gotham Rogues 171.05
Brunswick Rambos Revenge 169.25
Guinness 0's 126.85
No Undies Onya 143.00
OC Early 146.00
Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths 219.75
Team Tom 129.75
Team WopNuts 166.90
Team Yak Paw Jr 227.45

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

Brunswick Rambos Revenge 122.85
Gotham Rogues 108.30
Guinness 0's 83.20
No Undies Onya 127.65
OC Early 131.60
Penix Spillane Out 144.30
Philly Special 182.50
Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths 216.15
Team Tom 113.25
Team WopNuts 95.60
Team Yak Paw 187.50
Team Yak Paw Jr 101.60
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