

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	407 45			101.05
Team Yak Paw Jr	137.15 232.10	VS	OC Early	191.05 202.25
Gotham Rogues	157.40	VS	Brunswick Rambos Revenge Team Tom	202.25 141.65
Team WopNuts	146.55	VS	Guinness 0's	141.05
Penix Spillane Out No Undies Onya	146.55	VS	Philly Special	180.15
Team Yak Paw		VS	• •	
Team Yak Paw	152.50	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	159.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Team Yak Paw Jr	160.75	VS	Brunswick Rambos Revenge	186.15
Gotham Rogues	194.60	VS	Penix Spillane Out	222.30
OC Early	198.85	VS	Team WopNuts	138.40
Guinness 0's	194.40	VS	No Undies Onya	134.30
Team Tom	188.00	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	165.40
Philly Special	141.80	VS	Team Yak Paw	204.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team Yak Paw Jr	182.75	VS	Team WopNuts	107.65
Gotham Rogues	196.35	VS	OC Early	126.95
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	155.25	VS	Penix Spillane Out	174.80
Guinness 0's	191.75	VS	Team Tom	147.30
No Undies Onya	158.75	VS	Team Yak Paw	183.00
Philly Special	230.20	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	164.15
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team Yak Paw Jr	206.45	VS	Guinness 0's	163.50
Gotham Rogues	112.45	VS	Team Tom	143.75
OC Early	182.40	VS	Brunswick Rambos Revenge	184.95
Team WopNuts	178.05	VS	Philly Special	213.05
Penix Spillane Out	186.55	VS	Team Yak Paw	173.05
No Undies Onya	155.80	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	108.60
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	404.05			
Team Yak Paw Jr	164.85	VS	OC Early	175.15
Gotham Rogues	191.60	VS	Team WopNuts	152.15
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	207.70	VS	Guinness 0's	166.85
Penix Spillane Out	196.05	VS	No Undies Onya	228.05
Team Tom Philly Special	160.00 214.70	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths Team Yak Paw	175.35 192.10
	214.70	VS		192.10
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Team Yak Paw Jr	163.05	VS	Team WopNuts	137.95
Gotham Rogues	211.95	VS	Penix Spillane Out	178.90
OC Early	175.05	VS	No Undies Onya	137.60
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	204.85	VS	Philly Special	168.75
Guinness 0's	144.50	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	182.85
Team Tom	133.10	VS	Team Yak Paw	164.70
Wook 7 NEL Wook 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	100.00	10	No Undias Onvo	102.05
Team Yak Paw Jr	123.90	VS	No Undies Onya Brupowiek Rombos Rovengo	103.05
Gotham Rogues	210.37	VS	Brunswick Rambos Revenge	187.45 187.05
OC Early	168.30	VS	Philly Special	187.05 165.70
Team WopNuts	141.80	VS	Team Yak Paw Booky Mountain Woolly Mommotha	165.70
Penix Spillane Out	176.45	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	155.85 163.00
Guinness 0's	127.85	VS	Team Tom	163.90



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Team Yak Paw Jr	194.00	VS	Philly Special	161.35
Gotham Rogues	160.85	VS	Guinness 0's	210.60
OC Early	226.10	VS	Team Yak Paw	221.80
Team WopNuts	137.25	VS	Penix Spillane Out	176.40
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	185.95	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	198.65
No Undies Onya	179.30	VS	Team Tom	189.15
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Team Yak Paw Jr	215.90	VS	Team Tom	153.65
Gotham Rogues	169.95	VS	Team Yak Paw	191.35
OC Early	200.90	VS	Guinness 0's	200.15
Team WopNuts	118.65	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	164.55
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	189.75	VS	No Undies Onya	186.40
Penix Spillane Out	183.35	VS	Philly Special	200.20
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team Yak Paw Jr	143.30	VS	Penix Spillane Out	179.60
Gotham Rogues	173.43	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	168.15
OC Early	210.60	VS	Team Tom	131.85
Team WopNuts	149.05	VS	Guinness 0's	185.20
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	137.65	VS	Team Yak Paw	145.90
No Undies Onya	207.80	VS	Philly Special	214.20
	201.00	vo		211.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Team Yak Paw Jr	193.35	VS	Team Yak Paw	176.55
Gotham Rogues	187.60	VS	No Undies Onya	160.40
OC Early	168.20	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	178.05
Team WopNuts	116.30	VS	Brunswick Rambos Revenge	179.20
Penix Spillane Out	208.95	VS	Team Tom	183.65
Guinness 0's	213.55	VS	Philly Special	249.65
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Team Yak Paw Jr	217.00	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	156.65
Gotham Rogues	195.00	VS VS	Philly Special	175.95
OC Early	170.75		Penix Spillane Out	170.95
Team WopNuts	155.75	vs vs	No Undies Onya	196.25
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	197.00	VS VS	Team Tom	179.80
Guinness 0's	181.55	vs VS	Team Yak Paw	179.80
Guimess 0.5	101.00	v3		171.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Team Yak Paw Jr	180.30	VS	Gotham Rogues	181.20
OC Early	170.75	VS	Team WopNuts	181.70
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	224.05	VS	Penix Spillane Out	237.30
Guinness 0's	168.35	VS	No Undies Onya	211.10
Team Tom	148.80	VS	Philly Special	195.95
Team Yak Paw	197.20	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	182.85
Wook 14 NEL Wook 14				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	100.05		Cothom Boguise	204.25
Penix Spillane Out	188.85	VS	Gotham Rogues	201.25
Team Yak Paw Jr	185.10	VS	Brunswick Rambos Revenge	222.85
OC Early	200.50	VS	Team Yak Paw	200.85
Team Tom	133.15	VS	Team WopNuts	161.20
Guinness 0's	161.75	VS	Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	167.05 206.15
Philly Special	214.40	VS	No Undies Onya	206.15



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Team Yak Paw Jr	202.85	VS	Penix Spillane Out	203.80
Team Yak Paw	223.55	VS	Brunswick Rambos Revenge	191.55
Gotham Rogues	183.40			
Guinness 0's	189.40			
No Undies Onya	134.05			
OC Early	142.90			
Philly Special	200.85			
Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	175.00			
Team Tom	142.15			
Team WopNuts	176.55			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Team Yak Paw	181.90	VS	Philly Special	236.40
Penix Spillane Out	188.90	VS	Gotham Rogues	171.80
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	156.35			
Guinness 0's	212.60			
No Undies Onya	174.60			
OC Early	171.85			
Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	219.20			
Team Tom	119.25			
Team WopNuts	166.85			
Team Yak Paw Jr	186.40			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Penix Spillane Out	169.05	VS	Philly Special	211.75
Team Yak Paw	217.75	VS	Gotham Rogues	171.05
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	169.25			
Guinness 0's	126.85			
No Undies Onya	143.00			
OC Early	146.00			
Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	219.75			
Team Tom	129.75			
Team WopNuts	166.90			
Team Yak Paw Jr	227.45			

## Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18	
	No Games Scheduled
Brunswick Rambos Revenge	122.85
Gotham Rogues	108.30
Guinness 0's	83.20
No Undies Onya	127.65
OC Early	131.60
Penix Spillane Out	144.30
Philly Special	182.50
Rocky Mountain Woolly Mammoths	216.15
Team Tom	113.25
Team WopNuts	95.60
Team Yak Paw	187.50
Team Yak Paw Jr	101.60